
SWWITCH JOINT COMMITTEE 

City & County of Swansea Representatives: 

Councillor June Burtonshaw (Voting) 20, Church Gardens, Cockett, Swansea, SA2 OFE 
June.burtonshaw@swansea.gov.uk  

Councillor Paul Lloyd 2, Hafnant, Winch Wen, Swansea, SA1 7LG 
Paul.lloyd@swansea.gov.uk  

Councillor Paul Meara 23, Kimberley Road, Sketty, Swansea, SA2 9DP 
Paul.meara@swansea.gov.uk  

Phil Roberts Corporate Director (Place), Civic Centre, Swansea 

 
Neath Port Talbot County Borough Council Representatives: 

Councillor Sandra Miller (Voting) 39, Pantyheol, Penrhiwdyn, Neath, SA11 2HN 

Councillor Ted Latham 17, Darwin Road, Port Talbot, SA12 6BR 
Cllr.e.v.latham@npt.gov.uk  

Councillor David Williams 10 Church Square, Cwmavon, Port Talbot, SA12 9AP 
Cllr.i.d.williams@npt.gov.uk  

John Flower Director of Environment 

 
Carmarthenshire County Council Representatives: 

Councillor Colin Evans (Voting) 41, Pontamman Road, Ammanford, SA18 2HY 
01269 592 582 
DCEvans@carmarthenshire.gov.uk 

Councillor Peter Cooper 107, Saron Road, Saron, Ammanford, SA18 3LH 
apcooper@carmarthenshire.gov.uk  

Richard Workman Director of Transport & Highways, County Hall, Carmarthen, 
SA31 1JP 

 
Pembrokeshire County Council Representatives: 

Councillor Rob M Lewis (Voting) Stanley Villa, Landshipping, Narberth, Pembrokeshire, SA67 
8BE. Phone: - 01834 891214  
Bus. Email:  cllr.rob.lewis@pembrokeshire.gov.uk  

Councillor Huw George  Parsons Lodge, Clunderwen, SA66 7NQ 
cllr.huw.george@pembrokeshire.gov.uk 

Ian Westley Director of Transport & Environment, County Hall, 
Haverfordwest, SA61 1TP. 

 
External Partners Representatives: 

Justin Davies First Cymru Buses Heol Gwyrosydd, Penlan, Swansea, SA5 7BN 
Justin.davies@firstgroup.com 

John Pockett CPT and First Great 
Western 

Johnp@cpt-uk.org 

Mike Vaughan Arriva Trains Wales Stakeholder Liaison Manager, St Marys House, 47, 
Penarth Road, Cardiff, CF10 5DJ 
michael.vaughan@arrivatw.co.uk  

Alison Thomas WAG Alison.Thomas28@Wales.GSI.Gov.UK 

Tim Peppin WLGA Local Government House, Drake Walk, Cardiff, CF10 4LG 
tim.peppin@WLGA.GOV.UK 

David Beer Passenger Focus David.beer@passengerfocus.org.uk  

Mark Langman Network Rail Mark.langman@networkrail.co.uk  

Margaret Everson Bus Users UK margareteverson@yahoo.co.uk 

Betsan Caldwell CTA Betsan@ctauk.org 

Lyndsey Curtis Sustrans Lyndsey.curtis@sustrans.or.guk 
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